

Pachet

I.D.: 71687134

Data publicarii 26.07.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 9.593,28 RON - 9.593,28 RON

Descriere: 1 BONUX MANUAL 900 GR buc 12 5.88 70.59 2 PRONTO PARCHET 0.75L buc 19 10.92 207.56
3 CASABELLA LAVABILA INTERIOR 15L buc 22 100.84 2218.49 4 TRAFALLET 180MM buc 8 12.61
100.84 5 TRAFALLET 240MM buc 3 12.61 37.82 6 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 18 8.40 151.26 7
DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 15 7.14 107.14 8 ASEVI PARDOSELI GREEN 1L buc 30
11.76 352.94 9 GRATAR PLASTIC 270X300MM buc 3 3.36 10.08 10 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc
7 10.08 70.59 11 CLOR ACE 2L buc 25 8.40 210.08 12 CLIN PISTOL 500ML buc 15 6.72
100.84 13 BICLOSOL 200 TABLETE /CUTIE Cut 4 37.82 151.26 14 PRONTO SPRAY MOBILA
CLASSIC 300ML buc 15 11.76 176.47 15 PRONTO PARCHET 0.75L buc 16 10.92 174.79 16
MATURA SORG BUCSA PLASTIC buc 8 29.41 235.29 17 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 20 3.36 67.23 18
SACI MENAJ 240L 12 9.24 110.92 19 SANO BON BLUE ODOZIZANT WC buc 30 7.56 226.89 20
LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 175 1.51 264.71 21 COS HARTIE buc 11 5.88 64.71 22 GALEATA
15L+STORCATOR II STK buc 4 16.81 67.23 23 MICAS PROSOP ROLA 150M 2STR buc 16 25.21
403.36 24 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 18 5.04 90.76 25 HARTIE IGIENICA 2STRATURI 110GR
buc 250 0.76 189.08 26 GRATAR PLASTIC 270X300MM buc 1 3.36 3.36 27 FARAS+COADA buc
2 8.40 16.81 28 TRAFALLET FLOCK SUPRAFETE LUCIOASE 110MM buc 6 12.61 75.63 29 BURETE
SPIRALAT INOX buc 10 1.68 16.81 30 COS HARTIE buc 10 5.88 58.82 31 CASABELLA LAC CIRES
0.75L buc 2 20.17 40.34 32 AJAX PISTOL GEAM SHINY SURFACES buc 26 6.72 174.79 33 RAMA
WC PVC UNIVERSALA buc 2 21.01 42.02 34 BATERIE LAVOAR 4011 buc 1 71.43 71.43 35
DILUANT